
Lap 2

Lap 3

Lap 4

Lap 5

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Lap 10

Lap 11

Lap 12

26.963

27.238

26.282

26.999

26.206

26.434

26.892

25.863

26.103

26.188

28.162

26.888

26.951

26.030

26.045

26.630

29.053

27.223

25.901

25.968

29.365

26.290

28.015

26.929

26.423

26.951

26.495

27.432

28.161

26.249

26.496

26.983

26.131

26.996

27.413

26.440

26.980

30.212

26.642

26.569

26.742

28.024

25.680

30.104

27.805

26.517

30.869

27.838

26.190

26.525

28.252

25.818

26.519

26.475

28.648

29.307

26.969

33.057

27.041

26.782

27.572

29.455

26.098

27.697

26.226

27.663

28.080

29.939

27.524

29.842

30.882

29.162

28.439

27.390

26.816

30.107

29.969

32.301

30.823

28.517

28.029

27.130

27.687

27.741

29.301

26.781

26.388

27.900

29.270

27.570

25.594

30.586

26.498

31.114

26.578

29.965

29.701

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

7

3

6

4

5

9

8

10

2

1

Name

Jussi Rinne

Kalle Lehto

Kenneth Malkusson

Ville Sipola

Niko Vuorenmaa

Janne Valtanen

Tommi Alho

Vesa Yli

Marko Mikama

Shunsuke Koike

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

7

5

Total Tm

5:02.314

5:03.102

5:03.449

5:08.646

5:12.777

5:16.228

5:28.692

4:52.946

2:55.151

2:05.221

Diff

0.788

1.135

6.332

10.463

13.914

26.378

-- 1 Lap --

-- 5 Laps --

-- 7 Laps --

Gap

0.788

0.347

5.197

4.131

3.451

12.464

-- 1 Lap --

-- 4 Laps --

-- 2 Laps --

Best Tm

25.863

25.901

26.131

25.680

25.818

26.098

26.816

26.388

25.594

26.578

In Lap

9

9

12

11

9

9

10

11

5

3

Nat/State

Finland

Finland

Sweden

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Japan

Sponsor

4

4

4

4

2

3

2

4

3

6

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 7 3 6 4 5 9 8 10 2 1

IFMAR Worlds 2011 Warmup 4WDIFMAR Worlds 2011 Warmup 4WD

Vaasa (0.22 Km)Vaasa (0.22 Km)

22.5.2011  17:4022.5.2011  17:40

4WD4WD

FinalFinal

Round FRound F

Heat 2 (5:00)Heat 2 (5:00)

Average race speed: 31,437

Best Tm: 25.594, Spd: 30,945

Margin of Victory: 0.788

by: (2) Marko Mikama

RaceTime: 5:02
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